CASE#

2306026702 FY D01 BRADY/JEREL/BRYCE

2306026201
2305999001

2306027101

2306025901

2306026202

2306025501

2205953301

2306026701

2306010701 FT D01 BEATY/DARIUS/LAMAR

2305999801 FY DOl PARTLOW/DEWAYNE/

TYP PTY NAME

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

Dol

Dol

Do1

DOL

Dol

Do1

Do1

Dol

-COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON

MONDAY - DECEMBER 11, 2023

ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M. :
NEIGHORHOQOD

BRITT/ANGEL/ANNTRONETT NEIGHORHOOD
DAVIS/TERRILL/DEONTA  MENKEN
GREEN/DIMETRIA/RENEE NEIGHORHOOD

HALE/CHRiSTOPHER/LEDEL BATES

HARRIS/JOSEPH/ALAN CASTKA

WILLIAMS/KEVIN/JEROME NETIGHORHOOD

WILLIAMS/STERLING/HANN WATT

AT 9:00 A.M.
CARTER/TERRION/DEMON RUCKER

AT 95:15 A.M.
MICHON

AT 9:30 A.M.
MICHON

PROCEEDING

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 12/07/2023 AT 7:53 AM

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

PAGE 1
CHARGE
CARJACKING

ROBBERY -ARMD

- R&C VEHICLE

MV-UDA
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

R&C VEHICLE
B & E

ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

WEAPONS

R&C VEHICLE
PO/FLEE&ELUD
PO-ASSAULT

POSS FELON
POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
WEAPONS/FEL
WEAPONS/FEL

R&C VEHICLE

CARJACKING
ROBBERY-ARMD
R&C VEHICLE
MV-UDA

FLEE VEHICLE
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

FLEE VEHICLE
WEAPONS

COMMON LAW
ASSAULT/BATR



CASE#H TYP

2306011001 FY

2306005001 FY

‘2305924801 FY

2305967301 FY

2305983901 FY DOl DREHER/KAYLA/ROSE

PTY

DO1

DO1

Do1

D01

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA I.. JEFFERSON

MONDAY - DECEMBER 11,
NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 9:45 A.M.
TERRY/DEVON/ MICHON
AT 10:00 A.M.
BROWN/RICKEY/MARTEL FARAJ
AT 10:30 A.M.
LAWSON/LATISHA/ SEGURA
AT 11:00 A.M.
JONES /DONTAE/LAMARR GREENWOOD

AT 11:30 A.M.
SIMON

AT 11:45 A .M.

2305974201 FY D01 AVERYTTE/NICOLETTE/DEN BANTA

2306016301 FY D01 MATTHEWS/ARBRY/WINTER- WHITTIE

2023

PROCEEDING

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 12/07/2023 AT 7:53 AM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

CARRYING CON
SEMIAUTO-AUT
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

MAL DEST FIR

CARRYING CON

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

POSS FELON
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

MAL DEST BLG

ARSON-4TH DE
MDOP

PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT



CASE# TYP

2306026601 FY

2305625802 FY

2305998501 FY

2305999301 FY

2305569401 FT

2305816901 FY

2305814602 FY

2005693802 FY

2305853901 FY

2305730701 FY

2306008601 FY

2305943701 FY

PTY

Do1

Do1

Dol

DO1

D01

Do1

Do1

DO1

DO1

Do1

Do1

DOo1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALIYAH SABREE

MONDAY - DECEMBER 11,

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
DONAHUE /DVONTA/VERNELL NEIGHORHOOD

JACKSON/CHRISTOPHER/DI CRIPPS

JACKSON/DAMON/JERMAINE KING
SHORTS/WILLIAM/JAYVON KING
TAYLOR/JASON/ BROWN

TIDWELL/CHRISTIAN/DAMC WOODSON

AT 9:00 A.M.
MURRELL/MANGAUIS/KING DAILEY

AT 9:30 A_M.
HILL/KENDALL/

AT 10:00 A_M.
MARTIN/MARQUIS/LLOYD MIHBAS

AT 10:30 A.M.
CRITE/ALLANTE/SYDNEY JEANES

AT 11:00 A.M.

CALLOWAY/FRANKIE/LEE JOHNSON

AT 11:30 A_M.
MOULTRY/PRENTICE/DELSH SINCLATR

TUCKER-DAVIS

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB

CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMTINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 12/07/2023 AT 7:53 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT

BURGLAR TOCCL
B&E BUILDING

CARRYTING CON
CARRYING CON
FLEE VEHICLE

CARRYING CON

ROBBERY -ARMD

R&C VEHICLE
PO-ASSAULT

CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON

R&C VEHICLE
LIC FORGERY
MV-UDA

DEL/MAN DRUG
DEL/MAN DRUG
CS-DRUG HOUS



CASE#

2306014901
2306023801
2206084501

2106060301

2306016801

2305896001

2306022701

2305916501

2305989601

2305738001

2206106801

2305973501

2305981501

TYP

FY
FY
FY

FY

FY

FY

PT

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY
Do1
D01
DO;

Dol

Do1i

D01

Dol

Do1

Dol

DOl

Dol

DOl

D01

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES

- MONDAY - DECEMBER 11, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.

ADAMS /ARMEL/ BITAR

- ADAMS /ARMEL/GABRIEL BITAR
ANDREWS/BRITTANY/ PREMPEH
CRAWFORD/KEVIN/JAMES  RICHARDS
DAWSON/DWIGHT/WENDELL PERKINS
DOUGLAS/KENNETH/LEROY ROBERTS
LEWIS/AARON/LEE BROWN
ORSETTE/SHAWN/DOUGLAS MARGOLIS

WILLIAMS/TIMOTHY/CHAWN CARLESIMO

AT 9:00 A.M.
ROZIER/JOSHUA/KADEEMEL BOYD
SPEER/DAVID/ WALRAD

WALLER/MICHAEL/TADIRIO JORDAN

AT 9:30 A.M.
LAWS /MALCOLM/DAVAL MERCIER

PROCEEDING

.PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE
COMPTNCY HRG

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

COMPTNCY HRG

PRCB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 12/07/2023 AT 7:54 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE
POSS NARCOTC
DEL/MAN DRUG
MAL DEST BLG

WEAPONS
B&E COIN BOX

CARRYING CON
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS

PEACE OFF WE
PO-ASSAULT

FLEE VEHICLE
PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT

POSS METHAM
R&C VEHICLE
DWLS-2ND

CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON
MV~-UDA

ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

ARSON-2ND DE
ARSON-PREPBN
MAL DEST BLG
PO-~ASSAULT
DWLS



CASE#
2306025201

2306027001

2306024701

23060265801

2306026001

2305918901

2305543601

2306001801

2306007601

2306011501 FY D01 MCCALL/MICHAEL/JR

2305995001 FY D01 BUGGS/MARCUS/GERRARD

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

bol

DOo1

Do1

Do1

Dol

DO1

Dol

Do1

Dol

COQURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING

MONDAY - DECEMBER 11, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M. '

ELLIS/HOPE/ANGEL MCCOY

MCCALL/KHEMO/ROCHAN QUINN

THOMAS /DIONDRE/MARKELL NEIGHORHOOD
VASQUEZ/RIGO/ALBERTO POLK

WALKER/CORDARRYL/LAJUA NEIGHORHOOD

AT 8:35 A.M.
HARRISON/MARVIN/ NOAKES

SMITH/MALIK/ASANTE WOODYARD

AT 9:00 A.M.
DAVIDSON/FAREED/ SILVER

AT 9:15 A.M.

BRADY/EDWIN/NATHANTIEL SPRINKLE

AT 9:30 A.M.
MENKEN

AT 9:45 A.M.
DIEBEL

PROCEEDING
PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

COMPTNCY HRG

COMPTNCY HRG

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 12/07/2023 AT 7:54 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE
PO-ASSAULT

ASSAULT /HARM
DOMESTIC VIO

PO-ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO

HOMICIDE
POSS FELON
WEAPONS

HOME INV-2ND

HCMICIDE
WEAPONS

ASSAULT
WEAPONS
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT
ASSAULT
ASSAULT
ASSAULT
CHILD ABUS-4
CHILD ABUS-4
DOMESTIC VIO

WEAP DIS BLG
WEAPONS
ASSAULT
WEAPONS
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT/HARM
WEAPCONS
ASSAULT/HARM
WEAPONS



CASE# TYP

23059295001 FY

2305995301 FY

2306013301 FY

2306016601 FY

2306011701 FY

2306020001 FY

2306007201 FY

2305991801 FY

PTY

D01

Do1

Dol

Dol

Do1

Dol

DO1

DOl

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING

MONDAY - DECEMBER 11, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 9:45 A_M.
BUGGS /MARCUS /GERRARD DIEBEL

AT 10:00 A.M.
SLOAN/KODY/LAMAR SILVER

AT 10:15 A.M.
ROBARGE/JESSICA/ HUMPHRIES

AT 10:30 A.M.
DUNWQODY /JOLESE/ CRIPPS

AT 11:00 A.M.
HICKS/ALBERT/ SANFORD

AT 11:15 A.M.
SHEARS/WALTER/PATRICK GOZE

AT 12:00 P_M.
RICHARDSON/LAMONTA/ BARRETT

AT 1:30 P.M.
TISDALE/AARON/EUGENE HART

PROCEEDING

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAM HIP CON

CREATED 12/07/2023 AT 7:54 AM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

WEAP DIS VEH
WEAPONS
CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS

CSC~1ST DEGR
CSC-18T DEGR
CSC-1ST DEGR

ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT/MURD
WEAPCONS
ASSAULT/HARM
WEAPONS
ASSAULT
WEAPONS
CHILD ABUS-4
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT AGGR

IMPRISONMENT
ASSAULT
WEAPONS
POSS NARCOTC

CSC-3RD DEGR
CSC-3RD DEGR
CONT SURBS

ASSAULT/BATR

HOMICIDE



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING
MONDAY - DECEMBER 11, 2023

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 1:30 P.M.
2306007101 FY D01 WALKER/CLIFTON/BERNARD DE MOTT GRAD EXAMINATION

2306006901 FY D01 WALKER/CLIFTON/BERNARD DE MOTT GRAD EXAMINATTION

2306006801 FY D01 WALKER/CLIFTON/BERNARD DE MOTT GRAD EXAMINATION

CREATED 12/07/2023 AT 7:54 AM

PAGE 3
CHARGE
ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO
ASSAULT
ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO



CASE# TYP
2204553301 SM
2204553401 SM
2204553501 SM
2204553601 SM
2304543101 SM
2304527201 8D
2304541301 SM
2204472301 ST
2304440901 SM
1504629801 SM
2304538301 SM
1105587701 SM
2104541301

1904467101 SM

PTY

D01

Dol

Dol

Do1

Do1

D01

Do1

Dol

P01

DO1

Dol

Do1

DO1

Do1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT
MONDAY - DECEMBER 11, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
BARNETT/FREDERICK/ - STEVENSON
BARNETT/FREDERICK/ STEVENSON
BARNETT/FREDERICK/ STEVENSON
BARNETT/FREDERICK/ . STEVENSON
CLERK/MICHAEL/MAURICE HUGHES DAJUA
DALLAS/GREGORY/LAMAR  SOLOMON RODR
MCCARTY/TONI /MARIE JENKINS SHAN
RAGLAND/KEISHA/ SMITH CHRIST
ROBINSON/DENISE/MICHEL KNIGHT JERRY
STITTS/MICHELLE/JANENE ROBERTS
TORRES -GUZMAN/JONATHAN CERVANTES MA
TREXLER/CHARLES/ANTHON BESSANT
TUCKER/CHARLES/MCKINLE CHEAIB

AT 10:00 A.M.

GRAHAM/GREGORY/

STEVENSON

PROCEEDING

COMPTNCY HRG

COMPTNCY HRG

COMPTNCY HRG

COMPTNCY HRG

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

REVIEW

REVIEW

CREATED 12/07/2023 AT 7:54 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
OWI
ASSAULT/BATR
ACC FTS COLL
ASSAULT/BATR
MDOP

GUN IMP POSS
LARCENY

GAMBLING

UNLICENSED R



CASE#

2304SGGSQi
2304567201
2204444801
2204548801
2304567001
2204562201
2304566901
1704534201

2304567101

2304554201

2304504501

2304498901
2204483801

2204483901

2304463301
2304481201

2304468901

TYP

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

S5M

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR AUSTIN WILLIAM GARRETT

PTY

Do1

Dol

Dol

bo1l

D01

Dol

DOl

Do1

bo1l

Dol

D01

Dol

D01

D01

DOo1

Do1

DO1

.MONDAY - DECEMBER 11, 2023

NAME :
AT 8:30 A.M.

BANKHEAD/ZACHARY/LYNN WILLIAMS JEF

GLENN/DEVANTE/JOVAN
GREER/ANTHONY/JAMAR ROBERTS
GREER/ANTHON?/JAMAR
HARMON /RAPHELLE /DEVON
HILL/GARRON/
REYNOLDS/TONA/SHELLIA-

SPENCER/DAYMINIC/

WALKER/ANTOINE/DESHAWN UPSHAW DONAL

AT 9:30 A.M.
DEBROSSARD/SHANI/DANIE HALL
LITTLETON/LEXUS/ ROBERTS

AT 9:45 A M.
RUE/SHAEMEKA/ HALL

WILSCON/SHEROD/DAJUAN HALL
WILSON/SHEROD/DAJUAN HAT.L
AT 10:00 A_M.
BROWN/ANTHONY / PAUL SPANN
CHILDRESS/JORDAN/GIANN ROBERTS

GRADY/QUINTEL/MAURICE ROBERTS

ATTY/OFF

- DYAS REGINAL

CAMP ANDRE M
BROWN DEVIN
SCOTT ERIC

WASHINGTON C

BROWN JAUSHE

PROCEEDING
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

FINAL PRETRIL

JURY TRIAL

FINAL: PRETRL

' FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

JURY TRIAL

JURY TRIAL

JURY TRIAL

CREATED 12/07/2023 AT 7:54 AM

PAGE 1
CHARGE
DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DCMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT/BATR
DOMESTIC VIO

MDOP
DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIO
ASSAULT/BATR



CASE#

2306025101
2306021001
2306025701
2306028801
2305654701
2306025301
2305770401
2305894101
2306025801
2306028201
2306028001

2306025102

2305955501
2305956801
2305960801

2305962101

2305948201

2305933201

2305833201

2305924601

TYP

FY
FY
FY
FY
Fy
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

FY

FY
FY
FY

FY

FY

PTY
DO1
DO1
DO1

DOl

Dol

Dol

Do1

DO1

D01

Dol

Dol

Do1

Do1

Doi

Do1

Dot

DOl

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS

MONDAY - DECEMBER 11, 2023
NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 8:30 A.M.
BINYARD/DEWAYNE/MARQUTI JEFFERSON PROB CAUSE
BLAYLOCK/MALCOLM/JAMAL.RUSHING PROB CAUSE
CAMPBELL/MARQIS/LAMAR NEIGHORHOOD PROB CAUSE
GREEN/ALLENA/SHAREA TULACZ PROB CAUSE
JOHNSON/DEMARCO/ORTEZA BLAKE PROB CAUSE
MCCASKILL/CARRINGTON/F WALDHORN PROB CAUSE
MCCREE /WILLIE/ HAMILTON PROB CAUSE
PATTERSON/MATTHEW/ DILLARD PROB CAUSE
WALLACE/JUSTIN/JOSEPH MEZY PROB CAUSE
WASHINGTON/WAYNE/TT LEWIS PROB CAUSE
WILLIAMS/DRAJUAN/ WHITTIE PROB CAUSE
WORKS/BARRY/DESHAWN II PREMPEH PROB CAUSE
AT 8:35 A.M.
CANTRELL/BRANDON/ANDRE ROBERTS PROB CAUSE
JOHNSON/JAVONTAE/JERRY FRANULIC REVIEW
KITCHEN/ANTONIO/JONAH ROBERTS PROB CAUSE
LIPSEY/CORTEZ/LAMAR MOSS-WILSON PROB CAUSE
MCGEE/RICHARD/ANTHONY WOODYARD PROB CAUSE
AT 10:00 A.M,
HEARING
_ HEARING
HEARING

CREATED 12/07/2023 AT 7:54 AM

PAGE

CHARGE

CARRYING

CARRYTING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYTING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING
CARRYING

CARRYING

1

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON
CON

CON



